
 2023-2024 Tulare County 4-H YDP In-School and Afterschool Club Contact List

Club Name Club Leader(s) Email School Information
Eleanor Roosevelt 4-H Eleanor Roosevlet Community Learning Center
In-School Club Visalia, CA
Oak Valley 4-H In-School Oak Valley School
Club Tulare, CA
St. Paul's 4-H In-School Club Codee Bontrager cbontrager@spsvisalia.com
and Neva Perrota nperrotta@spsvisalia.com
Afterschool Club Jennifer Wessel wesselj03@yahoo.com
Golden Oak 4-H Afterschool Brooke Schilling bschilling@vusd.org Golden Oak Elementary School
Club Tasheena Adams tadams@vusd.org Visalia, CA

St. Paul's School, Visalia, CA

jessica@erclc.org

Kelsie Pitigliano kelsie.pitigliano@oakvalleyschool.org

Jessica Kelley
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